Technical Data
IntelliTone™ Pro
Toner and Probe Series
Every day, cabling installers and network
technicians deal with the shortcomings of
cable location tools based on 40-year-old
technology. Until now.
The IntelliToneTM Pro Toner and Probe

Toner interface Main Mod8 port for cablemap on all four pairs of UTP / STP cabling
Auto power down Turns off automatically after one hour of inactivity
Ordering Information
Model Number Items Included
MT-8200-60A IntelliTone Pro 200 Kit
Includes IntelliTone Pro 200 Toner and 200 Probe, coax F con-
nector adapter, two RJ11 and two RJ45 patch cables,test leads
with alligator clips, lanyards, owners CD and quick start guide,
two 9 volt batteries
MT-8200-50A IntelliTone Pro 100 Kit
Includes IntelliTone Pro 100 Toner and 100 Probe, coax F con-
nector adapter, RJ11 and RJ45 patch cables, test leads with
alligator clips, lanyards, owners CD and quick start guide, two
9 volt batteries
MT-8200-61A IntelliTone Pro 200 Toner
MT-8200-51A IntelliTone Pro 100 Toner
MT-8200-63A IntelliTone Pro 200 Probe
MT-8200-53A IntelliTone Pro 100 Probe
IntelliTone Pro Toner and Probe Accessories
MT-8202-05 IntelliTone Pro Case
MT-8203-20 Test Leads with Bed of Nails
MT-8203-22 Test Leads with Alligator Clips